LICENSE COMMISSION

2025 Fee Schedule

Classification	Fee
Application Fee – Liquor – New Applications, Transfer of License, New Officers and Directors	200.00
All Other Application Fees	60.00
Advertising Fee	150.00
One Day All Alcohol	125.00
One Day Wine & Malt	100.00
Restaurant All Alcohol	2500.00
Restaurant Wine & Malt	1875.00
Pro-Rated 2nd Qtr All Alcohol	1875.00
Pro-Rated 3rd Qtr All Alcohol	1250.00
Pro-Rated 4th Qtr All Alcohol	625.00
Restaurant Wine & Malt with Cordials/ Liqueurs	2185.00
Pro-Rated 2nd Qtr Wine & Malt	1425.00
Pro-Rated 3rd Qtr Wine & Malt	950.00
Pro-Rated 4th Qtr Wine & Malt	475.00
Pro-Rated 2 nd Qtr Wine & Malt with Cordials/Liqueurs	1638.75
Pro-Rated 3 rd Qtr Wine & Malt with Cordials/Liqueurs	1092.50
Pro-Rated 4 th Qtr Wine & Malt with Cordials/Liqueurs	546.25
Carry In	500.00
Tavern	1500.00
Package Store All Alcohol	2500.00
Pro-Rated 2nd Qtr Alcohol Package Store	1875.00
Pro-Rated 3rd Qtr Alcohol Package Store	1250.00
Pro-Rated 4th Qtr Alcohol Package Store	625.00
Package Store Wine & Malt	1875.00
Pro-Rated 2nd Qtr Wine & Malt Package Store	1425.00
Pro-Rated 3rd Qtr Wine & Malt Package Store	950.00
Pro-Rated 4th Qtr Wine & Malt Package Store	475.00
Common Victualler's License	100.00
Entertainment License	100.00

Farmer's Market	50.00
Outdoor Dining – public way and private property	100.00
Motor Vehicle Dealers License Class I	200.00
Motor Vehicle Dealers License Class II	200.00
Motor Vehicle Dealers License Class III	200.00
Storage of Towed Motor Vehicle's License	150.00
Late Filing Fee	50.00
Late Renewal Fee – Application filed in January	50.00
Late Renewal Fee – Application filed in February	100.00
Late Renewal Fee – Application filed in March or later	150.00